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12éme journée de championnat - 20 février 2022

GROUPE A

ST-MARTIN PARON
DIGES-POURRAIN
LAROCHOISE 1
ESPOIR CLUB AUX
GRON VERON
PIEDALLOUES
ST-JULIEN DU S.
STADE AUXERROIS
MAILLY LA VILLE

GROUPE B

CHEVANNES
VANNE NOE

LES BREANDES 1
ACSRA ASC
ESCAMPS
CHARMOY FC 1
NEUVY SAUTOUR
BUSSY EN OTHE
VILLEROY
BEINES

GROUPE C

ROSOY 1
LAROCHOISE 2
CLERY

CHEROY

ASOF AUBOIS
FONTAINE LA G.

FC ST-MARTIN-FMC 1
APPOIGNY
MIGENNES

DOMATS

GROUPE D

CHEMILLY S/Y. 1

LA SELLE S/LE B.
ROSOY 2

LA CELLE ST-CYR 1
GATINAIS EN B.
VAL DE MERCY

V. GARDE AUXERRE
BAZOCHES

SENAN FC

GROUPE E

FC ST-MARTIN-FMC 2
US ST VALERIEN
ORMOY

LES BREANDES 2
MALAY LE GRAND
VENOY

CHEMILLY S/Y. 2

LA CELLE ST-CYR 2
CHARMOY FC 2

ST-JULIEN DU S. - MAILLY LA VILLE
DIGES-POURRAIN - LAROCHOISE 1
ESPOIR CLUB AUX - STADE AUXERROIS

PIEDALLOUES - GRON VERON
EXEMPT - ST-MARTIN PARON

POINTS

27

27

24

22

21

17

15

13

9

CHARMOY FC 1 - CHEVANNES
BEINES - NEUVY SAUTOUR
VANNE NOE - ACSRA ASC

MATCHS GAGNE
10
11

10
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VILLEROY - ESCAMPS

NUL

S OO O — O O

BUSSY EN OTHE - LES BREANDES 1

POINTS

27

26

25

25

25

20

20

20

14

13

MATCHS GAGNE
12 7
11 8
10 7
11 7
10 7
10 5
10 5
12 3
11 1
11 1

FONTAINE LA G. - CHEROY
CLERY - ASOF AUBOIS

DOMATS - APPOIGNY

NUL
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FC ST-MARTIN-FMC 1 - ROSOY 1

LAROCHOISE 2 - MIGENNES

POINTS

32

27

24

24

23

22

21

18

12

3

MATCHS GAGNE
12 10
10 8
11 6
11 6
11 6
9 6
12 4
10 4
10 1
12 0

NUL
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GATINAIS EN B. - V. GARDE AUXERRE
VAL DE MERCY - CHEMILLY S/Y. 1

EXEMPT - LA CELLE ST-CYR 1
SENAN FC - LA SELLE S/LE B.

POINTS

25

23

21

21

19

19

19

12

11

ROSOY 2 - BAZOCHES

MATCHS GAGNE
9 8
10 6
10 5
8 6
8 5
11 4
11 4
10 1
9 1

NUL
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MALAY LE GRAND - US ST VALERIEN

LES BREANDES 2 - FC ST-MARTIN-FMC 2
LA CELLE ST-CYR 2 - ORMOY

EXEMPT - VENOY

CHEMILLY S/Y. 2 - CHARMOY FC 2

POINTS

28

28

24

21

20

16

16

15

12

MATCHS GAGNE
11
10
9
11

10

o]

_— = W W WL O

NUL

SN = = O O = O

O 1 L v W W W W —

PERDU

N

O 3 U DR W

PERDU

P S B RS I R S NG NGy

—_ =N
1
N o0

(e
1
(@)}

PERDU

[

000 J W N~ AW

O 0 L L L O\ —



